Full name

Ella Hill
Winona-Jo Joyce
Emma Merson
Erin Wyllie
Brooke Valois
Katie Templeton
Skye Loach
Grace Spencer
Catherine Fitzpatrick
Sophie Parkin
Jaime Mitchinson
Maebh Manning
Virginija Werder
Sandi Clink

Abby Devoy
Marina Jury
Jodie Hurley
Vanessa Spencer
Ellanese Mytton
Kaida Logan
Sophie Hurley
Amy St George
Kylie Frank
Monika Werder
Keisha Parkin
Holly Tong

Ruby Thompson
Rachel Bell
Lorraine Elder
Liat Reis

Jade Collins
Angie Riley
Kirsty McGreevy
Courtenay Elder
Nadya Broadbent

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Samantha Braodbent Orella Female

Jimin You

Lisa Robertson
Tracy Mitchell
Angharad Brady
Emma Ferguson
Holly Moore
Jesse Brebner
Nikita Murphy
Taylor Marshall
Sam Moore
Kathy Scott
Anita Henderson

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Player

Grade Level Code

Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
C2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
El
El
E2
E2
E2

J1

J2

13

B2
C1
C2
C2
D1
D1
D2
D2
El

D1

4679 BPTAEH
4526 BPTAWKIJ

Club
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

4318 BPMMEAN Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

2880 BPTAERW
2027 BPTABV
1980 BPTAK2T
1852 BPTASL
1333 BPTAGS
664 BPTACMF
639 BPTASKP
597 OTOUJEM
532 BPTAMM

Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

458 SQVWWA) Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

408 BPTASMC
334 BPTAA2D
326 BPTAMLJ
314 BPTAJLH
292 BPTAVGS
277 BPTAEM
271 BPTAKL
269 BPTASMH
234 BPTAASG
231 BPTAKF

Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

224 BPTAMAW Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre

222 BPTAKSP
216 BPTAHT
183 BPTART
158 SQRBSAL
147 SQLEGIP
118 BPTALR
112 BPTAIC
104 SQARLEI
90 SQKMLAY
80 SQCESIS
95 BPTANBO
74 SQSBCOG
29 SQJYBAS
694 BPEDLR
458 BPEDTM
389 BPEDAB
359 BPEDEKF
245 SQHMSIS
229 BPEDJCB
224 BPEDNM
179 BPEDT2M
159 BPEDS2M
46 SQKSTIL
285 BPGSAM

Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Devoy Squash & Fitness Centre
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Edgecumbe Squash & Tennis Club
Galatea Social Sports and Squash Club

Age
Group
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior
Junior
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master

Matches
26
29
23
20
23

7
12
6
3
21
3
15
11
6
29
5
10
16
4
16
19
3
8
11
3
6
34
5
10
11
4
3
4
11

O OO W w wo
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Ellen Mitchell
Laura Graham
Shannon Huxford
Annalyse Huxford
Shaylee Creighton
Sara Schneller
Monique Erickson
Olga Milliken
Cara Black

Lauren King

Bev Mclaren
Sarah Reed

Zara van der Hoek
Rachael Eketone
Kacey Cummane
Kahlia Tuhakaraina
Nic Leary

Nicky Roche
Rebecca Eketone
Krystal Davis
Ruby Roche
Mandy Rangiwhetu
Sandy Le Couteur
Kimberley Mackay
Megan Turner
Claire Armstrong
hannah cook-gibbs
Ngahina Gedge
Rachel Dennis
Kayla Blackmore
Maria McGlone
Danielle Sutton
Julie Lawrence
Laura Young
Janine Williamson
Bobbette Tanner
Kelly Connelly
Dale Brown
Emma Young

Kay Shaw
Melanie Young
Kendall Young
Bella Brown
Tanissha McNeil
Dahna Fleming
Lisa Maunder
Marie Roia
Suzanne Johnson
Ella Lash

Jaclyn Kemp

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

El
El
E2

B1
B1
B2
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
El
El
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

B2
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
D1
D1
D2
J3

B2
B2
B2
B2
E2
Al
Al

149 BPGSESM
145 SQLGZZZ
108 BPGSSGH
58 BPGSAH
1522 BPGCSC
1221 BPGCSS
741 BPGCME

Galatea Social Sports and Squash Club
Galatea Social Sports and Squash Club
Galatea Social Sports and Squash Club
Galatea Social Sports and Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club

484 BPGCONM Geyser City Squash Club

484 BPGCCMB
403 BPGCLK
401 BPGCBM
342 BPGCSLR
331 BPGCZVH
325 BPGCR2P
319 BPGCKC
299 BPGCKT
275 CDOANIL
257 BPGCNJH
226 BPGCRAE
199 BPGCK2D
171 SQRRBUN
168 BPGCMR
131 BPGCSLC
128 BPGCKMK
127 BPGCMT
123 BPGCCL
109 BPGCHCG
106 BPGCNG
79 BPGCRD1
69 BPGCKB
50 SQOMMLEI
47 SQDSLEI
650 BPKKIL
637 BPKKLY
457 BPKKJ2W
447 BPKKB2T
380 BPKKKC
360 BPKKDB
319 BPKKEGY
299 BPKKKS
241 BPKKMAY
224 BPKKKY
59 BPKKISB
1081 BPLHTMN
910 BPLHDMF
744 BPLHLAM
929 BPMAMR
120 BPMASJ
7272 AKRMEL
4917 BPMMIJ2K

Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Geyser City Squash Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Katikati Squash Rackets Club
Lakes Squash Rotorua

Lakes Squash Rotorua

Lakes Squash Rotorua
Marist Squash Club

Marist Squash Club

Mount Maunganui Sports Club
Mount Maunganui Sports Club

Master
Master
Senior

Senior

Senior

Master
Senior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior

Master
Master
Junior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Master
Junior

Master
Junior

Junior

Junior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Master

12
14
14
21
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Larissa Stephenson
Casey Owen

Aria Bannister

Sam Mickleson
Christina Oude-Alink
Shikahn Thompson
Jeanne Yells

Sophie Te Kani-McQueen

Ginny Moore
Danni van der Heijden
Michelle Habib
Kelly Cox

Hiria Kayes

Cindy Oliver
Natalie Berkett
Cindy Williams
Nicola Pyper
Claudia Westrupp
Deryn Price

Freya Rogers
Melinda Botha
Lisa Rendall

Guru Muthu
Maree Garland
Karen McAuliffe
Chelsea Westrupp
Karen Naude
Maia Kemp

Lesa Eastergaard
Julianne McMillan
Stacey Cryer
Wendy Bosher

Fia Guest

Bree Robinson
Annabel Kemp
Chloe Berkett
Stacey Carter
Sarah Kingi
Summer Parekura-Kingi
Erica Howe
Sharna Edwards
Stacy Rata-Hodgson
Janelle Hotham
Joan Amopiu
Tiffany Morgan
Shayla Rata
joanne Hepi Rata
Kate Pascoe
Emma Brooky
Leah Te Miha-Buffétt

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
C1
C1
C1
C2
C2
C2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
El
El
El
El
E2
E2
E2
E2

J3

13

3

13

B2
C1
D2
D2
El
A2
B1
C2
C2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2

3040
3021
2931
2587
1380
1308
1302
1145
1017
978
632
624
528
433
380
354
255
237
221
215
208
182
155
154
143

BPMMLS Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMCJO Mount Maunganui Sports Club
OTOGATB Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMS2N Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMCOA Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMSTT Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMIJY Mount Maunganui Sports Club
SQSTNUB Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMVM Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMDVF Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMMJF Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMK2C Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMH2K Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMCAC Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMNB Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMC2W Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMNRF Mount Maunganui Sports Club
CDPNCLW Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMDP Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMFRR Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMMB Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMML2R Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMG2N Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMM2( Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMKD Mount Maunganui Sports Club

142 CDPNCRW Mount Maunganui Sports Club

117
106
105
101

BPMMKDB Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMME} Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMML2E Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMIJM Mount Maunganui Sports Club

99 SQSCASH Mount Maunganui Sports Club

71
52
47
45
37
843
568
208
177
152
2141
1423
332
325
267
263

246 SQKPSEL

BPMMW?2I Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMFJG Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMBSR Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMA2K Mount Maunganui Sports Club
BPMMCEB Mount Maunganui Sports Club

BPOPSC  Opotiki Squash Club
BPOPSK  Opotiki Squash Club
BPOPSP  Opotiki Squash Club

BPOPEDH Opotiki Squash Club

BPOPSE  Opotiki Squash Club

BPPUSRH Putaruru Squash Club
BPPUJMH Putaruru Squash Club
BPPUJRA Putaruru Squash Club
BPPUTM  Putaruru Squash Club
BPPUSMR Putaruru Squash Club
BPPUJHP Putaruru Squash Club
Putaruru Squash Club

246 WKMREEB Putaruru Squash Club

205

BPTOLTB Putaruru Squash Club

Master
Senior
Junior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Junior
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master

19
23

25
14

13
10

w w w ul

N B P R NP RN [ [
U O ok 1O KR, NU WER 0

o Ul U1 W W W Ul Y

w IR
N U1 O O

DN WO DD

22
12



Ngaio Greaves
Abbey Borman

Anne-Marie McAllister

Emily Braithwaite
Tyla Schaw

Ana Robinson-Tamarua
Andrea Muggeridge

Krystal Cocks
Donelle Baty
Kylee Tristram
Rachel Scrivin
Amy Wilson
Megan Leaf
Sienna Dadley
Sandra Lelievre
Shyree Reedy
Sophie Jensen
Amber Stevens
Vicki Herdman
Illane Thomas
Michelle Wood
Helen Hodge
Bridget Grave
Siobhan Cooper
Karen Reynolds
Elisha Brownrigg
Keriann Birch
Claire Mulcahy
Natalie Hall
Gina Brooker
Linda Neethling
Lisa O'Brien
Sara Norman
Shannon Pawhau
Rachel Strange
Kelsi McLaughlin
Lauren Beukes
Ailsa Dodunski
Saraya Ngatai
Felicia Hata
Cedella lhaia
Katie Wharewera
Te Orihau Teepa
Marama Hancy
Gassey Turei
Leanne Guy
Kylie Herewini
Eliza Loo

Maria Campbell
Ellie Lock

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

El
E2

C1

13

A2
A2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
El
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

C1
C2
C2
D1
D1
D1
D2
C1
C1
C2
D1
D1

162 BPPUNG
110 BPPUABM

Putaruru Squash Club
Putaruru Squash Club

82 BPPUAMM Putaruru Squash Club

628 BPRPELB
78 BPRPTS
50 SQARTIL
43 SQAMARE
54 BPRPK2C

2441 BPTPDFB
2147 BPTPKAT
1539 BPTPRAS
1150 SQAWREE
1027 BPTPMHK
1014 BPTPSRD

996 BPTPSL

878 BPTPSRR

856 BPTPSAJ

694 SQASROD

664 BPTPVFH

287 BPTPIT

281 BPTPMIW

257 BPTPHH

238 BPTPBN

204 BPTPS3C

191 BPTPKR

188 BPTPEB

176 BPTPKIB

174 BPTPC2M

167 BPTPNH

120 BPTPGB

117 BPTPLN

106 BPTPLOB

100 BPTPSN

100 SQSPWEE
74 BPTPRS
71 BPTPKM
48 BPTPLIB
29 SQADVUG

505 BPTNSN

356 BPTNFH

320 BPTNCI

Reporoa Squash
Reporoa Squash
Reporoa Squash
Reporoa Squash
Reporoa Squash
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Squash Te Puke
Taneatua Squash Club
Taneatua Squash Club
Taneatua Squash Club

264 SQKWCOWN Taneatua Squash Club

248 SQTTGIP
225 BPTNMH
171 BPTNGT
556 BPTULG
535 BPTUKH
346 BPTUE2L
262 BPTUMC
261 BPTUEL

Taneatua Squash Club
Taneatua Squash Club
Taneatua Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club

Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Junior
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
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Jane Cummings
Kate Thomson
Natalie Douglas
Brenda Roberts
Emily Wilson
Stephanie Mcllroy
Kambyl Wihapi-Kerr
Amelia Stokes
Terri Reid

Aliesha Watene
Darcie Andrews
Tia Reweti

Janice Smith
Chloe Jones
Rebecca Stevens
Carol Tereu
Alison Hopson
Laura Keir

Ava Waerea
Katie Hunt

Molly Hopson
Stephanie Adams
Catherine Smallbone
Hannah Revell
Animaia Payne
Lana McNaull
Madison McKay
Shannon Cathcart
Niccola Atkinson
Sarah Barry
Alana Mead
Sheena Hunter
Zaan Scott

Penny Oldfield
Kimberley Murrell
Alice Gielen
Nikola Fisken
Hayley Roche
Rachel Barry
Lilah Atkinson
Lucy Fisken
Casey Braithwaite
Emma Fisken
Ashley Hunter
Kelsi Robinson
Estelle Lepper
Janie Paling
Tanisha Jones
Laine Heitia
Justine Jones

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

D1
D2
D2
El
El
El
E2
E2
E2
B1
C2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
El
El
El
El
El
El

B1
C1
C1
D1
D1
D1
D2
El
El
E2
E2
E2

J2
13
J3
13
J3
13
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
C1

250
182
174
157
148

135 SQSMSUE

123
118
114
1726
423
296
267
236
181
173
171
161
158
152
141
138
130

BPTUJC
BPTUKT
BPTUND
BPTUBVR
BPTUEW

BPTUKK
BPTUA2S
ESHLTR

Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club
Taupo Squash Club

BPTOA3W Tokoroa Squash Club

BPTODA
BPTOTR
BPTOJS
BPTOCB
SQRSVAR
BPTOCT
BPTOAH
BPTOLK

Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club

BPTOAVW Tokoroa Squash Club

BPTOKH

BPTOMH
BPTOS2A
BPPUCSB

93 SQHROFF

1401
609
446
275
235
228
223
141
133
127
114
109

89

BPWVAP

Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Tokoroa Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVLIM Waikite Valley Squash Club
BPWVMRN Waikite Valley Squash Club
BPWVSMC Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVNA
BPWVSB

Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVAJM Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVSH
BPWVZS
BPWVPO
BPWVKM
BPWVAG
BPWVNF

81 SQHRUZI

68
64
63
52

49 SQEFWED

36
1043
744
658
654
652
494

BPWVRB

Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVLHA Waikite Valley Squash Club

BPWVLF
BPWVCB

BPWVAH
BPWTK2R
BPWTEL
BPWTIIS
BPOPT)J
BPWTLH
BPWTIJJ

Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Waikite Valley Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club
Whakatane Squash Club

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
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marley king

Michal Akurangi
Joslyne Umpherville
Shandi McNabb
Missy Cossey

Kelly King

Anne Nillesen

Riley King

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

C1
D1
D1
D1
D2
El
El
13

454 BPWTMK Whakatane Squash Club
282 BPTNMA Whakatane Squash Club
282 BPWTIU Whakatane Squash Club
252 BPWTSMN Whakatane Squash Club
172 SQMCGAS Whakatane Squash Club
166 BPWTKK Whakatane Squash Club
134 SQANFES Whakatane Squash Club

33 BPWTRK Whakatane Squash Club

Junior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Junior

25

11

29



